

DSB INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

RISHIKESH (UTTARAKHAND)

FEE STRUCTURE 2018-19

DAY SCHOLARS

Before Admission:

1. Registration & Prospectus : Rs. 3600.00

At the time of Admission:

Admission Fee (Nur to X)
Admission fee (for Class XI)
Periodical Charges
Rs. 24000.00
Rs. 26000.00
Rs. 700.00

	Nursery to Prep	I to V	VI to VIII	IX- X	XI - XII
Tuition Fee	Rs 1875.00	Rs. 2230.00	Rs. 2500.00	Rs. 2725.00	Rs. 2835.00
Computer Fee	N.A.	Rs. 495.00	Rs. 495.00	Rs. 580.00	Rs. 1000.00
Laboratory Fee	-	-	-	-	Rs. 1000.00

- 1. School fee is to be deposited on quarterly bases.
- 2. First instalment at the time of admission (Which includes Admission fee, Annual Charges, Publication charges. Monthly tuition fees & transport charges (if any) for the first guarter).
- 3. Second instalment by **10th July 2018** (monthly tuition fees & transport charges for second quarter).
- 4. Third instalment by 10th October 2018 (monthly tuition fees & transport charges for third quarter).
- 5. Exam Fee will be charged during the third Quarter.
- 6. Fourth and final instalment by **10th January 2019** (monthly tuition fees & transport charges for final quarter).
- 7. Fee will be revised from time to time.

After the due date a late fine of Rs. 20/-Per day will be charged. At the end of the month the student's (Defaulter) name will be struck off from the roll and the student may be re-admitted at the discretion of the Principal on payment of all arrears and fresh admission fee.

Fee remitted by <u>Demand Draft / Pay Order</u>, should be in favour of <u>DSB International Public</u> School payable at Rishikesh.

No fee is refundable in any case.

Principal